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AA

KESIT A-A

ØD

H
h1

PLAST LOCK      
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00001 G 1/4 " - 20,00 12,50 13,50 8,50

PLOCK00002 G 3/8 " - 20,00 16,00 13,50 8,50

PLOCK00003 G 1/2 " - 27,50 19,80 16,50 11,20

PLOCK00004 G 3/4 " - 31,30 25,50 15,30 10,50

PLOCK00005 G 1 " - 39,00 32,50 18,30 11,70

PLOCK00006 G1 1/4 " - 48,00 40,10 18,30 13,50

PLOCK00007 G1 1/2 “ - 53,00 46,30 18,30 13,00

KOD / CODE METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00008 M12x1.5 - 20,00 11,50 13,50 8,50

PLOCK00009 M14x1.5 - 20,00 13,50 13,50 8,50

PLOCK00010 M16x1.5 - 20,00 15,50 13,50 8,50

PLOCK00011 M18x1.5 - 27,20 18,20 17,00 10,90

PLOCK00012 M20x1.5 - 28,90 19,40 17,00 11,20

PLOCK00013 M22x1.5 - 28,90 21,80 16,00 10,20

PLOCK00014 M24x1.5 - 28,90 25,50 18,00 10,20

PLOCK00015 M39x4 - 48,00 38,00 30,00 22,00

PLOCK00016 M45x2 - 58,00 43,40 19,00 13,00

PLOCK00017 M10x1 - 20,00 9,60 12,50 7,20

PLOCK00018 M12x1 - 20,00 11,70 12,50 7,20

KOD / CODE UNF AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00019 3/4 - 16 - 27,00 18,90 17,00 11,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

SCREW PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00121 G 1/4 " 16,40 20,90 12,50 16,00 8,50

PLOCK00122 G 3/8 " 15,80 21,30 16,15 16,00 8,50

PLOCK00123 G 1/2 " 21,50 28,90 20,00 19,20 11,20

PLOCK00124 G 3/4 " 24,40 32,30 25,80 17,70 10,50

PLOCK00125 G 1 " 29,50 39,00 32,00 21,30 11,70

PLOCK00126 G1 1/4 " 36,50 48,00 40,10 22,60 13,50

PLOCK00127 G1 1/2 “ 41,40 55,00 46,30 22,60 13,00

KOD / CODE METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00128 M12x1.5 15,80 21,30 11,50 15,70 8,50

PLOCK00129 M14x1.5 15,80 21,30 13,50 15,70 8,50

PLOCK00130 M16x1.5 15,80 21,30 15,50 15,70 8,50

PLOCK00131 M18x1.5 21,50 28,90 18,20 19,20 10,90

PLOCK00132 M20x1.5 21,50 28,90 19,40 19,20 11,20

PLOCK00133 M22x1.5 21,50 28,90 21,80 18,00 10,20

PLOCK00134 M24x1.5 21,50 28,90 25,50 18,00 10,20

PLOCK00135 M39x4 36,50 48,00 38,00 30,00 22,00

PLOCK00136 M45x2 41,40 54,80 43,40 22,70 13,00

PLOCK00137 M10x1 15,80 21,30 9,60 14,50 7,20

PLOCK00138 M12x1 15,80 21,30 11,70 14,50 7,20

KOD / CODE UNF AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00139 3/4-16 21,50 28,90 12,60 19,00 11,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

SCREW PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK     
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00020 M14 - 24,00 M14 17,50 7,50

PLOCK00021 M16 - 24,00 M16 17,50 7,50

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

SCREW PLUGS

Standard colour: YELLOW

Fo
r i

nf
or

m
at

io
n 

re
ga

rd
in

g 
m

at
er

ia
ls

, c
ol

ou
rs

, 
dr

aw
in

gs
 a

nd
 th

e 
us

e 
of

 o
ur

 it
em

s,
 

pl
ea

se
 re

fe
r t

o 
pa

ge
s 

 M
at

er
ia

ls
 a

nd
 A

pp
lic

at
io

ns

PLOCK - SERIES
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00140 G 1/4 " 16,40 20,90 12,50 16,00 8,50

PLOCK00141 G 3/8 " 15,80 21,30 16,15 16,00 8,50

PLOCK00142 G 1/2 " 21,50 28,90 20,00 19,20 11,20

PLOCK00143 G 3/4 " 24,40 32,30 25,80 17,70 10,50

PLOCK00144 G 1 " 29,50 39,00 32,00 21,30 11,70

PLOCK00145 G1 1/4 " 36,50 48,00 40,10 22,60 13,50

PLOCK00146 G1 1/2 “ 41,40 55,00 46,30 22,60 13,00

KOD / CODE METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00147 M12x1.5 15,80 21,30 11,50 15,70 8,50

PLOCK00148 M14x1.5 15,80 21,30 13,50 15,70 8,50

PLOCK00149 M16x1.5 15,80 21,30 15,50 15,70 8,50

PLOCK00150 M18x1.5 21,50 28,90 18,20 19,20 10,90

PLOCK00151 M20x1.5 21,50 28,90 19,40 19,20 11,20

PLOCK00152 M22x1.5 21,50 28,90 21,80 18,00 10,20

PLOCK00153 M24x1,5 21,50 28,90 25,50 18,00 10,20

PLOCK00154 M39X4 36,50 48,00 38,00 30,00 22,00

PLOCK00155 M45X2 41,40 54,80 43,40 22,70 13,00

PLOCK00156 M10X1 15,80 21,30 9,60 14,50 7,20

PLOCK00157 M12X1 15,80 21,30 11,70 14,50 7,20

KOD / CODE UNF AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00158 3/4-16 21,50 28,90 18,90 19,00 11,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

SCREW PLUGS WITH O-RING

Standard colour:-
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AA

KESIT A-A

ØD

H
h1

PLAST LOCK        
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00022 G 1/4 " - 20,00 12,50 13,50 8,50

PLOCK00023 G 3/8 " - 20,00 16,00 13,50 8,50

PLOCK00024 G 1/2 " - 27,50 19,80 16,50 11,20

PLOCK00025 G 3/4 " - 31,30 25,50 15,30 10,50

PLOCK00026 G 1 " - 39,00 32,50 18,30 11,70

PLOCK00027 G1 1/4 " - 48,00 40,10 18,30 13,50

PLOCK00028 G1 1/2 “ - 53,00 46,30 18,30 13,00

KOD / CODE METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00029 M12x1.5 - 20,00 11,50 13,50 8,50

PLOCK00030 M14x1.5 - 20,00 13,50 13,50 8,50

PLOCK00031 M16x1.5 - 20,00 15,50 13,50 8,50

PLOCK00032 M18x1.5 - 27,20 18,20 17,00 10,90

PLOCK00033 M20x1.5 - 28,90 19,40 17,00 11,20

PLOCK00034 M22x1.5 - 28,90 21,80 16,00 10,20

PLOCK00035 M24x1.5 - 28,90 25,50 18,00 10,20

PLOCK00036 M39x4 - 48,00 38,00 30,00 22,00

PLOCK00037 M45x2 - 58,00 43,40 19,00 13,00

PLOCK00038 M10x1 - 20,00 9,60 12,50 7,20

PLOCK00039 M12x1 - 20,00 11,70 12,50 7,20

KOD / CODE UNF AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00040 3/4 - 16 - 27,00 18,90 17,00 11,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

SCREW PLUGS WITH O-RING

Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00159 G 1/4 " - 18,60 12,90 14,20 9,30

PLOCK00160 G 3/8 " - 21,20 15,90 14,80 9,80

PLOCK00161 G 1/2 " - 26,50 20,00 15,80 9,80

PLOCK00162 G 5/8 " - 26,50 22,50 17,50 11,50

PLOCK00163 G 3/4 " - 31,70 26,00 17,00 10,80

PLOCK00164 G 1 " - 39,00 31,80 16,30 11,30

PLOCK00165 G1 1/4 " - 49,00 40,70 17,30 12,30

PLOCK00166 G1 1/2 “ - 53,00 47,70 19,00 13,50

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

SCREW PLUGS

Standard colour:-

Fo
r i

nf
or

m
at

io
n 

re
ga

rd
in

g 
m

at
er

ia
ls

, c
ol

ou
rs

, 
dr

aw
in

gs
 a

nd
 th

e 
us

e 
of

 o
ur

 it
em

s,
 

pl
ea

se
 re

fe
r t

o 
pa

ge
s 

 M
at

er
ia

ls
 a

nd
 A

pp
lic

at
io

ns

PLOCK - SERIES



12 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

SCREW PLUGS

Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00041 G 1 " - 39,20 32,20 20,00 11,50

PLOCK00042 G1 1/4 " - 48,50 41,00 21,00 12,00

PLOCK00043 G1 1/2 " - 53,60 47,40 22,50 14,00

AA

KESIT A-A

h1
H

D

Ød1
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Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

SCREW PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK        
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00167 M14 - 24,00 M14 17,50 7,50

PLOCK00168 M16 - 24,00 M16 17,50 7,50
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00169 M18x1,5 - 24,20 17,50 15,00 10,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

SLOTTED - THREADED PLUG
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

SCREW PLUGS

Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC MODEL D d1 L H

PLOCK00044 M22x1,5 PARÇA VİDALI 40,00 21,80 - 9,50

PLOCK00045 M22x1,5 VİDALI 40,00 21,80 - 9,50

AA
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00170 G 1/8 “ - 11,80 8,90 6,00 5,00

PLOCK00171 G 1/4 " - 14,00 11,90 10,50 9,00

PLOCK00172 G 3/8 " - 18,50 15,40 10,20 9,00

PLOCK00173 G 1/2 “ - 22,00 19,10 13,80 12,00

PLOCK00174 G 3/4 “ - 28,00 24,80 13,80 13,00

PLOCK00175 G 1 “ - 36,50 30,70 16,00 14,00

PLOCK00176 G1 1/4 " - 48,00 39,70 16,00 14,00

PLOCK00177 G1 1/2 “ - 52,00 45,50 17,00 15,00

KOD / CODE MM AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00179 9,00 - 15,80 9,00 9,00 7,00

PLOCK00180 13,50 - 16,00 13,50 10,40 9,40

PLOCK00181 15,40 - 19,20 15,40 12,50 11,50

PLOCK00182 17,50 - 20,00 17,50 15,50 14,50

PLOCK00183 19,00 - 22,00 19,00 12,30 11,50

PLOCK00184 21,50 - 26,00 21,50 17,00 15,50

PLOCK00185 27,70 - 32,50 27,70 19,30 18,00

PLOCK00186 33,10 - 38,80 33,10 10,50 8,50

KOD / CODE METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00178 M10x1,5 - 11,80 8,70 4,50 5,70

AA

KESIT A-A

d1

h1H

D

Malzeme / Material  :PVC

TAPARED PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK        
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00046 G 3/8 " - 18,50 15,40 10,20 9,00

PLOCK00047 G 1/2 “ - 22,50 19,10 13,80 12,00

PLOCK00048 G 3/4 “ - 28,00 24,80 13,80 13,00

PLOCK00049 G 1 “ - 36,50 30,70 16,00 14,00

PLOCK00050 G1 1/4 “ - 48,00 39,70 16,00 14,00

PLOCK00051 G1 1/2 “ - 52,00 45,50 17,00 15,00

KOD / CODE MM AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00052 12,20 - 15,80 12,20 11,00 10,00

PLOCK00053 15,40 - 19,20 15,40 12,30 11,50

PLOCK00054 17,90 - 23,20 17,90 12,00 10,00

PLOCK00055 20,00 - 24,00 20,00 16,50 14,50

PLOCK00056 20,20 - 29,00 20,20 14,00 12,00

PLOCK00057 21,50 - 25,00 21,50 15,20 14,00

PLOCK00058 24,30 - 26,00 24,30 11,50 10,00

PLOCK00059 26,80 - 33,50 26,80 23,00 21,00

PLOCK00060 27,70 - 32,50 27,70 20,40 19,60

PLOCK00061 30,50 - 36,50 30,50 16,00 14,00

PLOCK00062 33,10 - 38,80 33,10 10,50 8,50

PLOCK00063 34,40 - 38,50 34,40 22,20 20,00

PLOCK00064 22,00 - 24,50 22,00 15,00 14,00

PLOCK00065 9,00 - 15,80 9,00 9,00 7,00

AA

KESIT A-A

d1

h1H

D

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

TAPARED PLUGS

Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK  
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM L D d1 H h1

PLOCK00189 18,90 30,00 24,00 18,90 12,00 10,50

PLOCK00190 27,80 38,00 34,00 27,80 13,00 11,50

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC L D d1 H h1

PLOCK00187 M28 50,00 31,00 26,50 11,00 10,00

PLOCK00188 M36 58,00 40,00 34,50 11,00 10,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

TAPARED PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK        
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00066 G 1/8 “ - 17,00 9,50 27,00 8,50

PLOCK00067 G 1/4 " - 16,00 11,80 27,00 9,50

KOD / CODE MM AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00069 4,00 - 9,00 4,00 11,00 6,50

PLOCK00070 9,90 - 17,00 9,90 27,00 8,50

KOD / CODE METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00068 M10x1,5 - 17,00 9,00 27,00 8,50

AA

KESIT A-A

d1

H

L

D

Malzeme / Material  :PVC

TAPARED PLUGS

Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00191 11,00 - 13,90 11,00 7,80 5,60

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

BARREL PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

Fo
r i

nf
or

m
at

io
n 

re
ga

rd
in

g 
m

at
er

ia
ls

, c
ol

ou
rs

, 
dr

aw
in

gs
 a

nd
 th

e 
us

e 
of

 o
ur

 it
em

s,
 

pl
ea

se
 re

fe
r t

o 
pa

ge
s 

 M
at

er
ia

ls
 a

nd
 A

pp
lic

at
io

ns



22 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene

BLIND PLUG

Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK      
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS D d1 L H h1

PLOCK00071 G 1/4 “ 22,00 13,00 2,00 10,00 9,00

KOD / CODE METRİK/METRIC D d1 L H h1

PLOCK00072 M14x1,5 22,00 13,00 3,00 14,50 13,00

PLOCK00073 M16x1,5 22,00 15,70 3,00 14,50 13,00
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Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

ROUND TUBE PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM D d1 L H h1

PLOCK00192 10,00 16,00 10,00 2,00 9,00 7,50

PLOCK00193 10,00 11,00 10,00 2,00 9,00 7,50

PLOCK00194 16,00 22,00 15,70 3,00 14,50 13,00

PLOCK00195 18,00 20,00 18,00 2,70 11,00 8,00

PLOCK00196 20,00 21,50 20,00 1,70 13,50 10,50

PLOCK00197 25,00 26,00 25,00 1,80 13,50 9,50
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PLAST LOCK       
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00074 G 1/4 “ 22,00 13,00 33,00 12,00

KOD / CODE METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00075 M14x1,5 - 22,00 13,00 33,00 12,00

PLOCK00076 M16x1,5 - 22,00 15,70 33,00 13,00

PLOCK00077 M22x1,5 - 27,40 21,40 39,00 13,00

AA

KESIT A-A

d1

h1

L

D

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

PULL PLUGS

Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK  
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00198 M12x1,5 - 13,70 11,70 26,50 4,00

PLOCK00199 M14x1,5 - 15,80 13,40 26,50 4,00

PLOCK00200 M16x1,5 - 18,00 15,70 26,50 4,00

PLOCK00201 M18x1,5 - 22,00 17,80 26,50 4,00

AA

KESIT A-A

H

H1

d1 D

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

PULL PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00078 M8 - 9,00 6,90 10,00 7,00

KOD / CODE MM AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00079 4,50 - 6,50 4,50 6,00 5,20

PLOCK00080 5,50 - 11,00 5,50 9,00 7,50

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

BLIND PLUG
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00202 G 3/8 “ - 19,00 16,50 21,00 20,00

PLOCK00203 G 1/2 " - 23,00 20,50 21,00 20,00

PLOCK00204 G 1 “ - 36,00 32,00 22,00 20,00

KOD / CODE MM AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00207 31,00 - 34,00 31,00 22,00 20,00

PLOCK00208 37,50 - 39,00 36,00 22,00 20,00

KOD / CODE METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00205 M14x1,5 - 16,70 13,70 22,00 21,00

PLOCK00206 M22x1,5 - 23,00 20,50 21,00 20,00

AA

KESIT A-A

d1

H

ØD

h1

Malzeme / Material  :PVC

PROTECTIVE PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

Fo
r i

nf
or

m
at

io
n 

re
ga

rd
in

g 
m

at
er

ia
ls

, c
ol

ou
rs

, 
dr

aw
in

gs
 a

nd
 th

e 
us

e 
of

 o
ur

 it
em

s,
 

pl
ea

se
 re

fe
r t

o 
pa

ge
s 

 M
at

er
ia

ls
 a

nd
 A

pp
lic

at
io

ns



28 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

PLAST LOCK      
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00081 M6 - 14,00 5,80 30,00 29,00

KOD / CODE MM AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00082 6,50 - 14,00 6,50 30,00 29,00

PLOCK00083 7,60 - 13,50 7,60 16,00 15,00

PLOCK00084 8,00 - 14,00 7,80 30,00 29,00

PLOCK00085 8,00 - 15,00 7,80 74,00 73,00

PLOCK00086 9,00 - 15,00 9,00 16,00 15,00

PLOCK00087 22,00 - 29,00 22,00 35,00 32,00

PLOCK00088 26,00 - 33,00 26,00 45,00 42,00

PLOCK00089 30,00 - 39,50 30,00 60,00 57,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

FLAT CAPS

Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM AA D d H h1

PLOCK00209 24,00 - 26,50 24,00 23,50 21,00

PLOCK00210 26,50 - 32,50 26,50 23,50 22,00

PLOCK00211 32,00 - 35,50 32,00 23,50 22,00

PLOCK00212 40,00 - 44,00 40,00 30,50 29,00

PLOCK00213 21,80 - 24,50 21,80 20,00 18,00

PLOCK00214 48,50 - 57,00 48,50 12,00 10,00

PLOCK00215 54,50 - 60,00 54,50 23,00 21,00

Malzeme / Material  :POLIETILEN / POLYTHENE  

FLAT CAPS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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AA

KESIT A-A

d1

H

D

PLAST LOCK       
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

WHITWORTH AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00090 W9/16 - 18,70 13,50 20,00 18,50

PLOCK00091 W5/8 - 21,50 15,50 23,50 22,00

PLOCK00092 W3/4 - 23,80 18,30 21,80 20,00

Malzeme / Material  :PVC

PROTECTIVE PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

WHITWORTH AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00216 W9/16 - 18,70 13,50 20,00 18,50

PLOCK00217 W5/8 - 21,50 15,50 23,50 22,00

PLOCK00218 W3/4 - 23,80 18,30 21,80 20,00

AA

KESIT A-A

d1

H

D

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

PROTECTIVE PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK      
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS L D d1 H h1 B

PLOCK00093 G1/4 21,80 14,60 13,30 13,00 12,00 12,00

PLOCK00094 G3/8 27,40 18,40 16,80 13,00 12,00 14,00

PLOCK00095 G3/4 38,20 28,40 26,40 16,80 15,80 14,00

PLOCK00096 G1 45,00 35,50 33,25 21,00 19,00 14,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

PROTECTIVE COVERS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM L D d1 d2 H B

PLOCK00219 32 74,50 37,80 32,00 42,00 120,00 25,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

PROTECTIVE COVERS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK       
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00097 M6 - 11,50 M6 55,00 8,00

AA

KESIT A-A
d1

L

H

D

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00220 M6 - 16,50 9,80 8,00 5,80

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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Malzeme / Material  : Polietilen / Polythene  

DUST COVER
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM d2 D d1 L H

PLOCK00098 ERKEK 23,00 28,00 24,00 160,00 43,00

AA

KESIT A-A

d1
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L

ØD
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Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene

HEX CAPS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

WHITWORTH AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00221 - 31,50x31,50 - - 17,80 16,00
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PLAST LOCK    
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00099 G3/8 19,00 16,00 21,00 20,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

PROTECTIVE COVER
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM D d1 h1 H L L1

PLOCK00222 121,50 129,50 121,50 12,00 14,00 4,00 7,50

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene

PROTECTIVE COVER
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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Malzeme / Material  : Polietilen / Polythene  

PROTECTIVE PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK   
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM D d1 d2 h1 h2 H

PLOCK00100 22,50 25,40 22,50 23,40 2,20 10,00 11,00
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Malzeme / Material  :PVC

PROTECTIVE PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00223 M12x1,5 15,00 11,80 21,00 12,00 13,00

PLOCK00224 M18x1,5 19,80 17,50 27,50 14,50 15,80

PLOCK00225 M24x1,5 27,00 23,80 42,00 13,00 11,00
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Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

PROTECTIVE COVER
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM D d1 d2 d3 h1 h2 H

PLOCK00101 30,00 63,00 30,10 37,90 35,50 14,00 10,00 15,20
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Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene

SQUARE PLUG
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

D AA h1 L L1 L2 d1 H

PLOCK00226 37x37 37x50 5,50 65,00 50,00 50,00 7,00 8,50

PLOCK00227 42x42 45,00 6,50 75,00 57,00 57,00 7,00 8,50

PLOCK00228 50x50 57x50 6,50 79,00 66,00 64,00 7,00 8,50
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Malzeme / Material  :PVC

HORN CAP
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00102 60,00 - 87,50 60,00 65,30 63,30
Fo

r i
nf

or
m

at
io

n 
re

ga
rd

in
g 

m
at

er
ia

ls
, c

ol
ou

rs
, 

dr
aw

in
gs

 a
nd

 th
e 

us
e 

of
 o

ur
 it

em
s,

 
pl

ea
se

 re
fe

r t
o 

pa
ge

s 
 M

at
er

ia
ls

 a
nd

 A
pp

lic
at

io
ns



45 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

NUT COVER
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00229 M8 - 20,00 14,00 - 8,50

AA
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D
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PLAST LOCK     
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA d1 D L1 L

PLOCK00103 M14 - 13,70 16,50 39,00 47,00

Malzeme / Material  :PVC

PROTECTIVE PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00230 60,00 - 87,50 60,00 65,30 63,30

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

HORN CAP
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK  
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00104 M8 - 20,50 M8 - 48,00

PLOCK00105 M10 - 20,50 M10 - 48,00

AA

KESIT A-A

d1

D

H

Malzeme / Material  :PP

HYDRAULIC ARM PLASTIC
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK/METRIC AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00231 M8 - 20,50 M8 185,00 137,00

PLOCK00232 M10 - 20,50 M10 185,00 137,00

AA

KESIT A-A

d1

D

H

Malzeme / Material  :PP

HYDRAULIC ARM
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

BOĞUM/RING AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00106 1 - 24,00 12,00 - 26,00

AA

KESIT A-A
d1

H

D

Malzeme / Material  : PVC

BELLOWS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

For information regarding materials, colours, drawings and the use of our items, please refer to pages  Materials and Applications



51 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

BOĞUM/RING AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00233 2 - 39,00 14,00 - 41,00

PLOCK00234 1 - 35,00 11,00 - 26,00

PLOCK00235 3 - 42,00 16,00 - 48,00

PLOCK00236 2 - 28,50 13,00 - 28,00

AA

KESIT A-A
d1

H

D

Malzeme / Material  : KAUÇUK / RUBBER

BELLOWS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

For information regarding materials, colours, drawings and the use of our items, please refer to pages  Materials and Applications



52 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

GAZ / GAS AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00107 G 3/8 “ - 29,00 20,00 - 1,90

PLOCK00108 G 1/2 “ - 35,00 25,00 - 2,50

PLOCK00109 G 3/4 “ - 43,00 30,00 - 2,50

AA

KESIT A-A

d1

H

D

PLAST LOCK  
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00110 73,50 - 80,90 73,50 - 3,00

Malzeme / Material  : POM

STAMP
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00237 21,00 - 28,00 21,00 108,00 -

AA

KESIT A-A

D

L

d1

Malzeme / Material  : TPE

PLASTIC HANDLE
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK  
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM AA D D2 L H

PLOCK00111 - 18x6,50 25,00 27,00 98,00 -

Material  : TPE

PLASTIC HANDLE
PLOCK 15 SERIES
Standard colour:Yellow
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55 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00238 15,00 - 25,00 14,80 98,00 -

Malzeme / Material  : TPE

PLASTIC HANDLE
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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56 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

PLAST LOCK  
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

D AA d1 L H h1

PLOCK00112 - 28x24 8,00 90,00 - 37,50

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

PULL PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

Fo
r i

nf
or

m
at

io
n 

re
ga

rd
in

g 
m

at
er

ia
ls

, c
ol

ou
rs

, 
dr

aw
in

gs
 a

nd
 th

e 
us

e 
of

 o
ur

 it
em

s,
 

pl
ea

se
 re

fe
r t

o 
pa

ge
s 

 M
at

er
ia

ls
 a

nd
 A

pp
lic

at
io

ns



57 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

AA

KESIT A-A

D

d1

L1

L2

Hh1

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM AA L1 L2 d1 D h1 H

PLOCK00239 M8 42x33 55,00 50,00 43,20 6,50 12,00 10,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

SQUARE PLUG
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK  
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00113 80x80 80,00 36,00 64,00 48,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

PROTECTIVE COVER
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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59 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

DIMENSIONI AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00240 20,00 - 37,00 15,00 30,00 19,00

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene 

PROTECTIVE COVER
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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60 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

PLAST LOCK  
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM d2 D d1 L H

PLOCK00114 3,50 4,20 8,00 3,50 - 14,20

PLOCK00115 5,20 6,80 9,00 5,20 - 15,70

A

AKESIT A-A

d1
D

H

Malzeme / Material  : POM

CLIP
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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61 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00241 23,00 - 32,00 23,00 21,00 19,00

AA

KESIT A-A

H

d1

D

Malzeme / Material  :Polietilen / Polythene  

SENSOR COVER
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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62 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

Malzeme / Material  : pom

CLIP
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MM D1 D d1 d2 h1 H L1 L

PLOCK00116 2,65 3,55 3,05 2,65 2,00 6,00 6,70 3,10 0,70
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Malzeme / Material  :PVC

VALVE SEAL
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK  
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

d1 d2 D h1 H

PLOCK00242 14,00 12,00 22,50 4,50 16,50
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64 www.PLASTLOCK.coma Klötze Technic Brand follow social media : PlastLock

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

METRİK d1 h1 H L1 L

PLOCK00117 M12 13,90 14,50 43,00 3,00 60,00

Malzeme / Material  : PP

HAND PUMP CLAMP LEVER
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MODEL AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00243 PALET TAKOZU - - - 56x40 22,00

AA

KESIT A-A

L

H

Malzeme / Material  : TPE

PALLET WEDGE
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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Malzeme / Material  : PP

SHAFT FIXING
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MODEL AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00118 V YATAĞI - - - - -

L

H
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MODEL AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00244 V YATAĞI - - - - -

L

H

Malzeme / Material  : PP

SHAFT FIXING
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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PLAST LOCK  
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

DIMENSIONI AA D d1 H h1

PLOCK00119 2 “ - 90,00 52,00 193,00 66,00

Malzeme / Material  : N6 GFR30

PLASTIC KLAPE
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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Malzeme / Material  : PVC

BRACKET PLUGS
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-

PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MODEL AA D d1 d2 H

PLOCK00245 BRACKET TAPASI - 63,00 58,80 6,00 63,00

AA

KESIT A-A

D

H

d1
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PLAST LOCK 
KOD / CODE

ÖLÇÜ (mm) / DIMENSIONI (mm)

MODEL AA D d1 L H

PLOCK00120 V YATAĞI - - - 580,00 65,00

H

L

Malzeme / Material  : PP

SHAFT FIXING
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-
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Malzeme / Material  : -

-
PLOCK - SERIES
Standard colour:-




